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2022 STATE OF MENTAL HEALTH IN 
AMERICA



SUSD MENTAL HEALTH RESOURCE 

PARTNERS

MENTAL HEALTH RESOURCES:
Click on the following images for 

links to these resouces.

https://www.mind24-7.com/
https://sites.google.com/susdgapps.org/mental-health-services/home
https://sites.google.com/susdgapps.org/mental-health-services/home


Upcoming Community Presentations

Date: THURSDAY, MAY  19TH
Time: 6-8pm 

Where: VIRTUAL (ZOOM)
CLICK HERE TO REGISTER

About The Film.

No Letting Go is a dramatic, independent feature film based on the real-life story of 
producer and co-writer Randi Silverman and her family.

Determined to give voice to the millions of families who suffer alone and in silence, 
Randi used her own very personal experiences raising a young child who was 

diagnosed with a mental health disorder to create true to life characters, scenes, 
and dialogue that honestly reflect the struggles so many families face.

No Letting Go was made to shine a light on the devastating impacts of untreated 
childhood mental health disorders in an effort to create community conversations, 
end the silence caused by blame and shame, build awareness and understanding, 

and let families know they are not alone.

The Youth Mental Health Project, a nonprofit 501(C)(3) organization, whose 
mission is to educate, empower, and support families and communities to better 

understand and care for the mental health of our youth.

Join us for a Virtual Screening of…

https://us02web.zoom.us/webinar/register/WN_tnpqBvY0Tay7LYOGJX9MnA






VIRTUAL CLASSES
PARENT SUPPORT GROUP

EVERY WEDNESDAY• 12 pm to 1:30 pm
Join us for a virtual meeting to find support in parenting. The group, led by a Child Crisis Arizona Child and Family 

Education Specialist and a Therapist, will meet weekly to discuss topics such as maintaining structure and routines, 
creating boundaries, anything causing you stress or anxiety as a parent. 

HEALING TRAUMA
MONDAY • 5/2 • 6 p.m. to 8 p.m.

Helping your child heal after they have experienced a traumatic event can be a long and difficult journey. Learn what 
some common behaviors are that you might see, how to effectively communicate about the trauma, and how you can 

support your child along the way.
STEWARDS OF CHILDREN - SEXUAL ABUSE PREVENTION

TUESDAY • 5/3 • 10 a.m. to 12 p.m.
Child Sexual abuse is one of the most prevalent public health issues facing society today. One in 10 children will be the 
victim of sexual abuse before their 18th birthday. Stewards of Children teaches adults how to prevent, recognize, and 

react responsibly to child sexual abuse. Built o the foundation of “The 5 Steps to Protecting Children”, this workshop will 
use real people and real stories to show you how to protect the children around yyou. In a world where technology 

continues to advance. Class has a $10 book fee.

PARENTING ON THE SAME PAGE
THURSDAY • 5/5 • 6 p.m. to 8 p.m.

Information and strategies for co-parenting children whether you’re in the same or separate households. Explore your 
parenting style and motivation to create a foundation to approach parenting and further support your children grow into 

healthy adults.
SNAPCHAT AS A DRUG DEALING TREND
THURSDAY • 5/12 • 6 p.m. to 7:30 p.m.

Social Media has become part of our children’s life which can include some risks and dangers. In this course you will be 
learning about the risks of using Snapchat, how it may be used to access substances, and what you can do to protect 

your children from the risks.
WATER SAFETY

THURSDAY • 5/26• 6 p.m. to 8 p.m.
Water safety is important for all ages, but especially for toddlers. Drowning is the leading cause of death in children 1-4 

years old. Young children can drown in as little as an inch or two of water, and it can happen quickly and silently. Join our 
class and learn how to create layers of protection to keep your family safe and reduce drowning risks.

IN PERSON CLASSES: SCOTTSDALE FAMILY RESOURCE CENTER 6535 E. Osborn Rd. Bldg 7 Scottsdale, AZ 85251 

KINDERGARTEN READINESS
TUESDAY • 5/24 • 10 a.m. to 12 p.m.

This workshop focuses on how to help children make the transition from preschool into kindergarten.

Pre-Register online at:
register.communitypass.net/ChildCrisisArizona

January 2022 - May 2022 
Click on the links below to view spring schedules and descriptions. 

VIRTUAL CLASSES AND WORKSHOPS
IN PERSON COMMUNITY-BASED CLASSES & WORKSHOPS

CURSOS DE ONTOÑO 

http://register.communitypass.net/ChildCrisisArizona
https://childcrisisaz.org/wp-content/uploads/2021/12/2022-Spring-Virtual.pdf
https://childcrisisaz.org/wp-content/uploads/2021/12/2022SP1.pdf
https://childcrisisaz.org/wp-content/uploads/2021/08/2021-Sep-DEC-Spanish.pdf


Helpful Apps to Boost Mental Health 

Headspace: provides a WIDE variety of meditations, sleep, and 
movement exercises to help you out, however you are feeling. 
Helps reduce anxiety and stress and improve attention and 
awareness. Free content. 

Calm: includes free meditations for stress, sleep, AND has 
meditations for kids.

 Breathe2Relax: free, designed by the National Center for 
Telehealth and Technology to teach breathing techniques to 
manage stress.

Happify: provides science-based activities and games that are 
meant to reduce stress, build resilience, and overcome negative 
thoughts.

MoodPath: personalized mental health companion that “learns” 
from your responses and generates insights and provides 
resources most relevant to your emotional health. 

MoodTools: a self-help app targeting depression. Provides 
psychoeducation about risk factors, a thought diary, a suicide 
safety plan, and videos.

PTSD Coach: self-help app from the National Center for PTSD 
provides education, assesses PTSD, and offers easy to 
understand tips to manage common PTSD symptoms, and 
offers additional treatment resources. 

Quit That!: free app that helps users beat their habits or 
addictions. A recovery tool to track and monitor your progress.  

Medisafe: a medication reminder app 

Shine: a self-care app with research-based strategies to help 
you reduce stress, boost self compassion, helps with focus and 
battle burnout. 
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https://www.headspace.com/
https://www.calm.com/
https://adaa.org/node/2560
https://www.happify.com/
https://mymoodpath.com/en/
https://www.moodtools.org/
https://adaa.org/node/2555
https://apps.apple.com/us/app/quit-that-habit-tracker/id909400800
https://www.medisafe.com/
https://join.shinetext.com/


Elementary Schools
Anasazi            TBD
Cherokee            TBD
Cochise            Madison Gilbreath                  madisongilbreath@susd.org 
Desert Canyon            Barbara Cronkhite                    bcronkhite@susd.org
Hohokam            Holly Leffhalm                    hleffhalm@susd.org
Hopi            Sierra Rose        sierrarose2@susd.org
Kiva            Glenda Henman                     ghenman@susd.org                                                       
Laguna             Virginia Mohammed               vmohammed@susd.org
Navajo             Alexa Barajas Castaneda     abarajascastaneda@susd.org
Pima                                        James Tucker                              jtucker@susd.org
Pueblo             Mayra Nunez                     mayranunez@susd.org
Redfield             Haley Passarella               hpassarella@susd.org 
Sequoya             Andrea Ference        aference@susd.org
Tavan             Kim Meyer             kfowlston@susd.org 

Middle Schools
Cocopah             TBD
Desert Canyon             Mark Weissfeld        mweissfeld@susd.org
Ingleside             Erin Stocking                     estocking@susd.org
Mohave             Nicole Hall                     nhall@susd.org 
Mountainside            TBD

K-8 Schools
Cheyenne             Alexandria Fischetti         afischetti@susd.org
Copper Ridge             Sharon James         sjames@susd.org
Echo Canyon             Brenna Fairweather         bfairweather@susd.org 
Tonalea             Sherena Small         ssmall@susd.org
Mckinney Vento                    Melissa Medvin         mmedvin@susd.org 

High Schools
Arcadia             Whitney Hess         whess@susd.org
Chaparral             Leah Stegman         lstegman@susd.org
Coronado             Amanda Turner                      aturner@susd.org
Desert Mountain             Karey Trusler/         ktrusler@susd.org

            Vanessa Diaz         vanessadiaz@susd.org
Saguaro             Mindy Hickman         mhickman@susd.org 

District Office
Director of Support Services   Shannon Cronn         scronn@susd.org    
Clinical Services Coordinator  Matthew Lins         matthewlins@susd.org 
Prevention Coach                         Dale Merrill                                  dmerrill@susd.org
Prevention Coach Lauren Pilato                     lpilato@susd.org

SUSD SOCIAL WORKERS
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